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Bracket
Play-in 1st Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals Champion

      
 1  Bamboozled     
      
 02/23 7:45 p.m. 

Gym-West 1  Bamboozled    
16  Rock Chalk      
02/21 7:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 16  Rock Chalk     
17  Team      
  02/28 7:45 p.m. 

Gym-East 1  Bamboozled   
9  Bump Ugly      
02/21 8:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 24  Smashers     
24  Smashers      
 02/23 8:45 p.m. 

Gym-West 8  Sandstorm    
8  Sandstorm      
02/21 9:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 8  Sandstorm     
25  ten24 et al.      
   03/02 7:45 p.m. 

Gym-East 1  Bamboozled  
      
 4  Terps     
      
 02/23 9:45 p.m. 

Gym-West 4  Terps    
13  Lach-men      
02/21 7:45 p.m. 
Gym-West 20  4x4     
20  4x4      
  02/28 8:45 p.m. 

Gym-East 5  Eskimos   
12  Ninja Aces      
02/21 8:45 p.m. 
Gym-West 21  Pato Poderoso     
21  Pato
Poderoso      

 02/24 7:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 5  Eskimos    

      
 5  Eskimos     
      

    03/02 8:45 p.m. 
Gym-East

3  Notorious
DIG

      
 6  Crazy Sets     
      
 02/24 8:45 p.m.    
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Gym-East 11  Respect
22  BCB's Ballers      
02/21 9:45 p.m. 
Gym-West 11  Respect     
11  Respect      

  02/28 7:45 p.m. 
Gym-West

3  Notorious
DIG   

19  Tall Guys      
02/23 7:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 14  Ace     
14  Ace      

 02/24 9:45 p.m. 
Gym-East

3  Notorious
DIG    

      
 3  Notorious DIG     
      

   03/02 7:45 p.m. 
Gym-West

3  Notorious
DIG  

      

 7  Randy Marsh
#2     

      
 02/24 7:45 p.m. 

Gym-West 10  ServesUright    
23  Domination      
02/23 8:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 10  ServesUright     
10  ServesUright      
  02/28 8:45 p.m. 

Gym-West 2  Walri   
18  Win      
02/23 9:45 p.m. 
Gym-East 18  Win     
15  Death Volley      
 02/24 8:45 p.m. 

Gym-West 2  Walri    
      
 2  Walri     
      

Play-in 1st Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals Champion


